
RED STRIPE
BIRRA MORETTI
INCHES CIDER

£3.00/£6.00
£3.40/£6.50
£3.00/£6.00

DRAUGHT

RUM
WILDJAC
BACARDI SPICED
270 SPICED CARIBBEAN BLEND
ROSEMULLION DARK RUM
PLANTATION
WRAY + NEPHEW
MALIBU
RUM JAVA CINNAMON
APPLETON ESTATE
CAPTAIN MORGAN
THE ONLY WAY IS RUM

£5.00
 £4.50
£4.00
£7.50
£7.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA BTL
DIET COKE BTL
LEMONADE
FANTA
SPRITE
PEPSI
FRUIT JUICES 
STILL WATER (300ML)
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER (300ML)
STILL WATER (750ML)

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£4.90

(orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple)

WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS 
JACK DANIELS HONEY 
JAMESON BLENDED 
MONKEY SHOULDER (SPEYSIDE) 
SOTHERN COMFORT 
JIM BEAM 
WOODFORD RESERVE (WOODFORD) 
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR (SPEYSIDE) 
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

BEER IN BOTTLES
CORONA
ESTRELLA
PERONI
REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRY
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY + LIME
NIGERIAN STOUT (600ML)
NIGERIAN STOUT (325ML)
ORIJIN
ORIJIN BITTER
STAR LARGER
TROPHY
BECKS

£5.50
 £5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BAYAB 
BAYAB PINK
HENDRICKS
CHASE ENGLISH GIN
BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
BEEFEATER GIN
EDINBURGH RHUBARB + GINGER GIN
INVERROCHE
PEARSONS GIN

£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£7.00
£4.20

COGNAC
HENNESSY £6.00

NON-ALC BEER
PERONI LIBERA
HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER
CORONA
MALTA GUINNESS
MALTINA
CHAPMAN
BECK                                     £5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

HOT DRINKS
SINGLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH TEA
DECAF TEA

£2.80
£3.00
£3.70
£3.80
£3.90
£4.00
£3.90
£4.50

 £4.50
£3.80
£3.80

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MARGARITAS £7.50
Experience the vibrant zest of citrus with a virgin twist, combining lime,
orange, and a touch of agave syrup for a refreshing and alcohol-free margarita
delight.

MAI TAI £7.50
Transport yourself to the tropics with this exotic mix of tropical fruit
juices, almond syrup, and a hint of citrus, crafting a non-alcoholic Mai Tai
that's as thrilling as the original.

ORANGE MOSCOW MULE £7.50
Spark excitement with this citrus-in-fused mocktail, blending fresh orange
juice, ginger beer, and a dash of lime for a zesty and invigorating Moscow
Mule experience without the alcohol.

RUM SUNRISE ORANGE £7.50
Rise and shine with a vibrant burst of flavor in this alcohol-free Rum
Sunrise, featuring orange juice, grenadine, and a citrus twist for a sunrise
in a glass that promises excitement without the spirits.

TONICS
INDIAN TONIC WATER (200ML)
SKINNY TONIC WATER (200ML)

FEVER-TREE 
(CLASSIC, ELDERFLOWER, LEMON NATURALLY LIGHT)

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

DOUBLE DUTCH

COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY
£9.95A bold and zesty blend of vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot

sauce, and spices, garnished with a celery stalk and a lemon wedge

CUBA LIBRE
£8.95Embrace the spirit of Cuba with this timeless mix of rum, cola, and a splash

of fresh lime juice, served over ice with a lime wedge.

MOSCOW MULE £10.95A refreshing concoction of vodka, ginger beer, and lime juice, served in a
copper mug for an authentic experience.

MOJITO
£9.95Cool off with this classic Cuban cocktail featuring rum, fresh mint leaves,

lime juice, simple syrup, and a splash of soda water, muddled to perfection.

STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI

PINA COLADA

£10.95

£10.95

CARRIBEAN CRASH
£10.95Experience a taste explosion with this fruity fusion of rum, pineapple juice,

orange juice, grenadine, and a splash of lime, served over ice with a cherry
on top.

HURRICANE
£10.95Ride the storm with this potent blend of rum, passion fruit juice, orange

juice, grenadine, and lime juice, served in a hurricane glass for a tropical
twist.

BAHAMA MAMA
£10.95Transport yourself to paradise with this exotic mix of rum, coconut rum,

pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine, and a hint of lime, garnished with a
pineapple wedge and a cherry.

Choose your flavor and enjoy this refreshing blend of rum, fresh lime juice,
and your choice of sweet strawberry or tart raspberry, served in a chilled
glass.

Transport yourself to a tropical paradise with this creamy concoction of rum,
coconut cream, pineapple juice, and a splash of lime, garnished with a
pineapple wedge and a cherry.

CLASSICS

TROPICAL DELIGHTS

ISLAND CLASSICS

   £2.50

          £5.50


