WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS	£4.50
JACK DANIELS HONEY	£5.00
JAMESON BLENDED	£5.00
MONKEY SHOULDER (SPEYSIDE)	£5.00
SOTHERN COMFORT	£5.00
JIM BEAM	£5.00
WOODFORD RESERVE (WOODFORD)	£5.50
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR (SPEYSIDE)	£6.50
GLENFIDDICH 12YR	£6.50

BEER IN BOTTLES

CORONA	£5.50
ESTRELLA	£5.50
PERONI	£5.50
REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRY	£6.00
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY + LIME	£6.00
NIGERIAN STOUT (600ML)	£8.00
NIGERIAN STOUT (325ML)	£6.00
ORIJIN	£7.00
ORIJIN BITTER	£7.00
STAR LARGER	£7.00
творну	£7.00
BECKS	£5.50
DECKS	

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.50
BAYAB	£6.00
BAYAB PINK	£6.00
HENDRICKS	£5.00
CHASE ENGLISH GIN	£4.80
BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY	£4.50
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	£4.50
BEEFEATER GIN	£4.50
EDINBURGH RHUBARB + GINGER GIN	£4.00
INVERROCHE	£7.00
PEARSONS GIN	£4.20

TONICS

DOUBLE DUTCH INDIAN TONIC WATER SKINNY TONIC WATER	• • • •	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50
FEVER-TREE (CLASSIC, ELDERFLOW	NER, LEMON NATURALL	£2.50 Y LIGHT)

£6.00

COGNAC

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

BLOODY MARY A bold and zesty blend of vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot	£9.95
sauce, and spices, garnished with a celery stalk and a lemon wedge CUBA LIBRE Embrace the spirit of Cuba with this timeless mix of rum, cola, and a splash	£8.95
of fresh lime juice, served over ice with a lime wedge. MOSCOW MULE A refreshing concoction of vodka, ginger beer, and lime juice, served in a	£10.95
copper mug for an authentic experience.	
Cool off with this classic Cuban cocktail featuring rum, fresh mint leaves, lime juice, simple syrup, and a splash of soda water, muddled to perfection.	£9.95
TROPICAL DELIGHTS	
CARRIBEAN CRASH Experience a taste explosion with this fruity fusion of rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine, and a splash of lime, served over ice with a cherry	£10.95
on top. HURRICANE	

Ride the storm with this potent blend of rum, passion fruit juice, orange juice, grenadine, and lime juice, served in a hurricane glass for a tropical twist. $\ensuremath{ \sum}$

BAHAMA MAMA Transport yourself to paradise with this exotic mix of rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine, and a hint of lime, garnished with a pineapple wedge and a cherry.

ISLAND CLASSICS

STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI

Choose your flavor and enjoy this refreshing blend of rum, fresh lime juice, and your choice of sweet strawberry or tart raspberry, served in a chilled glass.

PINA COLADA

Transport yourself to a tropical paradise with this creamy concoction of rum, coconut cream, pineapple wedge and a cherry. E10.95 pineapple wedge and a cherry.

HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.80
MACCHIATO	£3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.70
AMERICANO	£3.80
LATTE	£3.90
CAPPUCCINO	£4.00
FLAT WHITE	£3.90
MOCHA	£4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
ENGLISH TEA	£3.80
DECAF TEA	£3.80

NON-ALC BEER

PERONI LIBERA	£5.00
HEINEKEN	£5.00
BUDWEISER	£5.00
CORONA	£5.00
MALTA GUINNESS	£6.00
MALTINA	£6.00
CHAPMAN	£6.00
BECK	£5.00

MOCKTAILS

MAI TAI

Transport yourself to the tropics with this exotic mix of tropical fruit juices, almond syrup, and a hint of citrus, crafting a non-alcoholic Mai Tai that's as thrilling as the original. £7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

VIRGIN MARGARITAS

Experience the vibrant zest of citrus with a virgin twist, combining lime, orange, and a touch of agave syrup for a refreshing and alcohol-free margari delight.

ORANGE MOSCOW MULE

Spark excitement with this citrus-in-fused mocktail, **blending** fresh orange juice, ginger beer, and a dash of Lime for a zesty and invigonating Moscow Mule experience without the alcohol.

RUM SUNRISE ORANGE

Rise and shine with a vibrant burst of flavor in this alcohol-free Rum Sunrise, featuring orange juice, gremadine, and a citrus twist for a sunrise in a glass that promises excitement without the spirits.

RUM

WILDJAC	£5.00
BACARDI SPICED	£4.50
270 SPICED CARIBBEAN BLEND	£4.00
ROSEMULLION DARK RUM	£7.50
PLANTATION	£7.00
WRAY + NEPHEW	£5.00
MALIBU	£4.00
RUM JAVA CINNAMON	£5.00
APPLETON ESTATE	£5.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£5.00
THE ONLY WAY IS RUM	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA BTL	£4.00
DIET COKE BTL	£4.00
LEMONADE	£4.00
FANTA	£4.00
SPRITE	£4.00
PEPSI	£4.00
FRUIT JUICES (orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple)	£4.00
STILL WATER (300ML)	£3.80
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER (300ML)	£3.80
STILL WATER (750ML)	£4.90

DRAUGHT

RED STRIPE	£3.00/£6.00
BIRRA MORETTI	£3.40/£6.50
INCHES CIDER	£3.00/£6.00